
Point Arena High School 2019-2020
(707) 882-2134           

Employee Name Job Title E-Mail Phone Ext Room #
Wilkes, Marty Principal mwilkes@pauhs.org 214 Office
Miller, Donna School Academic Counselor dmiller@pauhs.org 212 Office
Rasmusen, Shasta Administrative Assistant II srasmusen@pauhs.org 210 Office
Daleuski, Dunnell Administrative Assistant I ddaleuski@pauhs.org 211 Office

Aparicio, Victor Native American Liaison vaparicio@auesfamily.org 240 I.S. Rm
Baker, Sherry Transportation Supervisor sbaker@mcn.org 882-2863 Bus Barn
Barnes, Patrick Maintenance pbarnes@pauhs.org 218 Maint. shop

Calkins, Bonnie Maintenance bcalkins@pauhs.org 218
Cantin, Teppi Teacher - Spec. Ed tcantin@pauhs.org 338, 351 2
Career Center 349
Cee, Thomas Teacher-Integrated STEM tcee@pauhs.org 332 7
Cole, Amanda Teacher- Math Dept. acole@pauhs.org 341 3
Cole, Howard Teacher-Comp Sci Dept. /Tech coordinator hcole@mcn.org 337, 217 Lab/Tech rm

Craig, Thomas Bus Driver 882-2863 Bus Barn
Crowley, Jared Teacher- Math Dept./Science Dept. jcrowley@pauhs.org 343 6
Dougherty, Ryan Maintenance 1 rdougherty@pauhs.org 218
Flores, Victoria Paraeducator/Sp. Ed vflores@pauhs.org 338 2
Jones, Brittany Teacher - PE bjones@pauhs.org 348 Gym/Wt. rm

Kramer, Mathew Teacher - English Dept. mkramer@pauhs.org 348 4
Lee, Shanna Teacher-Art slee@pauhs.org 342 9
Light, Amy Paraeducator/ Sp. Education alight@pauhs.org 338
Logan, Charlene Cafeteria 216 Café
McCammon, Kevin CTE - Shop kmccammon@[auhs.org 335 Shop
McFarland, Lillian Teacher- Social Sciences lmcfarland@pauhs.org 340 5
McMahon, Shawn Teacher - Social Sciences Dept. smcmahon@pauhs.org 357 12
Regelbrugge, Daniel South Coast High School dregelbrugge@pauhs.org 882-2307,330-6700 SCHS
Ritchie, Scott Maintenance Supervisor paschoolsmaint@mcn.org 218 Maint. shop

Rowland, Charlene CTE- Landscape/ Natural Resources crowland@pauhs.org 228 8
Servin, Maria Ins. Specialist Health Tech/Bus mservin@pauhs.org 339
Sherrill, Jered Teacher - Music Dept. jsherrill@pauhs.org 331 Music Rm.

Souza,  Denise Nutrition Services Director dsouza@pauhs.org 882-1846 216
Spangler, Jennifer Library Tech jspangler@pauhs.org 220 Library
Stevenson, Sarah Teacher - Spec. Ed sstevenson@pauhs.org 213 1
Taylor-Jones, Michele Teacher- Spanish Dept./ELD mjones@pauhs.org 355 10
Tech Center 882-4173
Teen Center 882-1628
Wade. Phyllis Paraeducator - Workability pwade@pauhs.org 339 Office
Wills, Shelby Teacher - English Dept. swills@pauhs.org 356 11
White, Vivian School Nurse vivianw@mcoe.us 272-2917

PAHS Lobby ext. 346       M & O Lunch Room ext. 219      Staff Lounge  ext. 222        Gym  ext. 215
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